GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2013 - Il runda

Warszawa, 19.4.2023

Konkurencja 12 Dziewczat, 4 x 50m dowolny

19.04.2023 - 11:20

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 1

2 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1
3 MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 2
4 MKP ,,Warszawianka" 1

5 UKS 307 Warszawa 1

6 MKS Piaseczno 1

Seria2z?2

1 UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy 1
2 Uks ,,Szesnastka" 1

3 MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 1

4 Buks Warszawa 1

5 UKS WAWER Warszawa 1

6 Uks,,Szesnastka" 2

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wtochy
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

Buks Warszawa

UKS WAWER Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

3:00.23
3:20.13

2:51.16
2:41.67
2:39.03
2:40.09
2:48.44
2:56.19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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